
1 千  葉  百  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城県 3 68.00 37.64 30.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 3 2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.14 6.533 3 2 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.96 4.163 3 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.294 3 3 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 5 3 3 3

30.99 37.64

Composition 1.33 7.677.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.587.75 7.25 7.25 7.75 8.25

Skating Skills 1.33 7.588.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 8.00

30.36

2 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 24 58.77 32.62 26.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.282 2 2 2 1

2 3Lo 4.90 -1.14 3.76-2 -1 -2 -3 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 0 2 2

5 SSp4 2.50 0.42 2.922 2 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 2 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 2 0 0 1

30.43 32.62

Composition 1.33 6.507.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.33 6.587.00 6.75 5.75 6.25 6.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.586.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75

26.15

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/29 21:02 Page 1



3 松  生  理  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 2 58.64 29.94 29.70 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.77 4.073 2 2 3 2

2 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.20 10.300 0 0 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 1.17 4.373 4 3 4 4

4 LSp2 1.90 0.38 2.282 2 2 0 2

5 3Lo<< << F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 1.10 4.404 2 3 3 4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 0 2 1

26.67 29.94

Composition 1.33 7.427.50 6.75 7.00 7.75 7.75

Presentation 1.33 7.337.25 6.75 6.75 8.00 8.00

Skating Skills 1.33 7.587.75 7.25 7.00 7.75 8.00

29.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京都 6 57.48 31.21 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 3 2 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 2 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.172 2 0 1 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 2 0 2 3

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.65 6.042 3 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.214 3 1 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 3 0 1 2

27.49 31.21

Composition 1.33 6.677.00 7.50 5.50 6.25 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.587.25 7.50 5.25 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.507.00 7.25 5.25 6.00 6.50

26.27

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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5 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 19 53.54 27.30 27.24 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.88 4.183 3 2 3 2

2 3Lzq+COMBO q F 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 2 0

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.212 1 1 2 2

5 StSq4 3.90 0.91 4.813 2 2 3 2

6 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.752 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

26.79 27.30

Composition 1.33 6.837.25 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.837.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.837.25 6.25 6.50 7.50 6.75

27.24

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 20 53.16 31.44 21.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Tq q 10.10 -1.18 8.92-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.311 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 0 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.963 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

30.63 31.44

Composition 1.33 5.255.00 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.505.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.50 5.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

21.72

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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7 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城県 31 50.85 28.36 22.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 1 0 1 0

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.38 5.82-1 -2 -3 -2 -3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.11 3.310 0 1 2 -2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.32-1 0 0 0 -2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2

28.13 28.36

Composition 1.33 5.585.50 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.756.00 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50

22.49

8 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知県 9 50.71 27.88 23.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.84 9.242 2 1 2 2

2 2A<< << F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.201 0 0 0 0

4 3Loq q 5.39 X -0.82 4.57-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 2 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.77 4.073 1 2 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.402 -1 0 0 0

27.29 27.88

Composition 1.33 5.927.00 5.50 6.25 6.00 5.50

Presentation 1.33 6.007.25 5.25 6.00 6.25 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 6.006.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50

23.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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9 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 12 50.67 28.30 23.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 1

2 3Lo F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 -1 1 1

4 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 0 0

28.43 28.30

Composition 1.33 5.925.75 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 5.836.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.835.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00

23.37

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 13 49.23 26.95 22.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 2 2 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.23 1.932 2 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.53 3.732 2 1 2 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.63 3.333 3 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 0 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.433 3 2 3 1

22.83 26.95

Composition 1.33 5.756.25 6.50 5.00 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.585.75 6.50 4.75 5.75 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.426.00 6.25 4.50 5.50 4.75

22.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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11 石  田  真  綾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉県 30 48.48 27.30 22.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 1.06 7.662 2 2 2 1

2 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 3 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 3 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 0 0 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.692 1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 2 1 1

26.73 27.30

Composition 1.33 5.505.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.676.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

22.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

12 岩  崎  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 8 48.24 27.62 21.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 0 1 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.39 7.591 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.710 -1 0 -2 0

4 2Aq q F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 1 2 2

27.33 27.62

Composition 1.33 5.335.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.505.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.425.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

21.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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13 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪府 4 47.84 28.01 20.83 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 2 1 1 0

2 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 1 2 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.43 3.632 2 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.852 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.522 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 -1 0 0 1

28.43 28.01

Composition 1.33 5.335.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.085.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

20.83

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 杉  本  羽  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 14 47.13 26.73 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.20-1 0 0 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 3 0 1

25.23 26.73

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 4.75 6.00 4.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 5.175.00 5.00 5.75 5.00 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00

20.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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15 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 16 46.99 26.59 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 0 0

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 2 1 0

5 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.29 5.87-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 2 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

25.86 26.59

Composition 1.33 5.175.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.924.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 4.75

20.40

16 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都府 26 45.41 21.68 24.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 2 2 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

4 2Lo F 1.87 X -0.85 1.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 1 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 3 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

23.27 21.68

Composition 1.33 6.176.00 5.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

Presentation 1.33 6.005.75 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.426.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50

24.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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17 聖  前  埜乃華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森県 29 44.75 24.03 20.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 1 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 1 2 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 2 0 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 2 1 1 0

21.93 24.03

Composition 1.33 5.255.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.335.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 6.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

20.72

18 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川県 17 43.46 24.18 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.29 5.891 1 0 1 0

3 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 0 1

4 SSp3 2.10 0.28 2.382 0 1 1 2

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.972 1 1 2 1

23.81 24.18

Composition 1.33 4.924.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.834.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 5.00

19.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/01/29 21:02 Page 9



19 木  村  芽  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川県 32 43.06 23.22 19.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 1 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.19 2.991 1 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.17 2.43-2 1 0 0 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

22.43 23.22

Composition 1.33 4.924.75 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.75

Presentation 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.00

19.84

20 田  邊  桜  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川県 15 42.51 22.00 21.51 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-1 -2 -1 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.872 1 1 1 0

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 3 1 2

5 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.902 1 0 -1 -1

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

22.73 22.00

Composition 1.33 5.425.50 5.50 6.25 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.425.25 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00

Skating Skills 1.33 5.335.25 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.00

21.51

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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21 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 27 42.39 22.56 19.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 1

2 3T+2T 5.50 -0.14 5.360 0 -1 0 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 -0.09 2.71-1 0 -1 1 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 2 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.742 1 0 0 0

6 SSp3 2.10 0.07 2.170 0 1 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1

21.83 22.56

Composition 1.33 5.085.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.75 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

19.83

22 鴨  井  彬莉彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 28 42.15 22.53 20.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.14 3.260 0 -1 -1 -1

2 3Loq q F 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 2 1 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.080 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 1 0 0

24.63 22.53

Composition 1.33 5.175.00 5.25 6.25 5.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 5.004.75 5.25 6.00 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.335.25 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

20.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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23 村  岡  那  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山県 1 41.48 21.87 19.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+3T 5.50 0.28 5.781 0 0 1 1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 1 0 1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.44 3.19-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 SSp3 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

21.33 21.87

Composition 1.33 5.005.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00

Presentation 1.33 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

19.61

24 重  田  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 10 40.80 22.18 18.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 -1 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.32 2.08-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

25.23 22.18

Composition 1.33 4.674.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.584.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.754.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

18.62

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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25 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

兵庫県 21 40.71 21.31 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<<+COMBO << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo 4.90 0.00 4.900 0 0 1 0

3 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 -0.18 2.52-2 0 -1 -1 1

5 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 1 2 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0

21.73 21.31

Composition 1.33 4.924.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Presentation 1.33 4.754.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Skating Skills 1.33 4.925.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

19.40

26 伊  藤  領  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県 11 38.95 19.34 19.61 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.21 3.19-1 -1 -1 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 -1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 1 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.881 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 0 0 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 1 0

18.91 19.34

Composition 1.33 4.925.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25

Presentation 1.33 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.835.00 5.00 4.50 5.25 4.25

19.61

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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27 山  﨑  舞  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海道 7 38.66 19.93 18.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -1.29 4.31-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

3 SSp4 2.50 0.25 2.752 1 1 1 1

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.041 1 2 1 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.712 -1 -1 -1 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.003 0 0 0 0

20.77 19.93

Composition 1.33 4.755.25 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.584.75 5.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.755.00 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

18.73

28 中  井  結  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡県 18 36.04 18.42 18.62 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+COMBO << F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 2 1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 -1 0 0

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.042 1 1 1 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 0 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.12 3.38-1 0 -1 0 0

18.47 18.42

Composition 1.33 4.674.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.755.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.584.50 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50

18.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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29 浅  間  聖  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新潟県 22 35.67 17.94 18.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.06 3.161 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 0

5 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

7 LSpB F 1.20 -0.60 0.60-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

17.87 17.94

Composition 1.33 4.835.50 5.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Presentation 1.33 4.755.25 5.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.504.75 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

18.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 佐  川  瑚  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

茨城県 23 34.76 16.80 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.610 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.63 2.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.270 -1 0 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 -1 0 -1 0

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 1

19.53 16.80

Composition 1.33 4.504.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Presentation 1.33 4.584.75 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

17.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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31 種  市  和  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森県 5 33.92 16.17 17.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+2T 2.60 -0.04 2.560 0 -1 0 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

3 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.972 1 1 1 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FCSp3 2.80 -0.19 2.61-1 -1 -1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 -1 1 0 0

15.90 16.17

Composition 1.33 4.504.50 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.424.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.00

17.75

32 ｼｭﾙﾝﾂｪ 羽  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀県 25 31.02 14.73 17.29 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2Aq q F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.32 1.28-2 -2 -2 -1 -4

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 -1 1

6 3T<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.39 2.47-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.06 1.840 0 -1 0 -1

16.96 14.73

Composition 1.33 4.254.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.33 4.424.50 5.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 1.33 4.334.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

17.29

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 少年女子

特　別　国　民　体　育　大　会　冬　季　大　会

スケート競技会　フィギュア競技

2023年1月28日～1月31日
Version:2023.81.1270.1214 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.11.06a)
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